
Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

8700 Tesoro, Suite 700; San Antonio, Texas 78217
8700 Tesoro, Suite 700; San Antonio, Texas 78217

210-362-5200 1-866-231-4922 210-225-5937

Atascoca, Bandera, Comal, Frio, Gillespie, Guadalupe; Karnes, Kendall, Kerr, Medina, Wilson

Ms. Deborah Billa, Director
dbilla@aacog.com

Ms. Gloria C. Arriaga, Executive Director
garriaga@aacog.com

Blanca Tapia Amy Guerra

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
aguerra@aacog.combtapia@aacog.com

83101-Alamo Area Agency on Aging

Alamo Area Council of Governments

8700 Tesoro, Suite 700   Zip: 78217

4808 Elizabeth St.; Texarkana, Texas 75503
P. O. Box 5307; Texarkana, Texas 75505-5307

903-832-8636 1-800-372-4464 903-832-3441

Bowie, Cass, Delta, Franklin, Hopkins, Lamar, Morris, Red River, Titus

Ms. Judy Mattson, Director
jmattson@atcog.org

Mr. L.D. Williamson, Executive Director
ldwilliamson@atcog.org

Brenda Davis Debra Newton

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
dnewton@atcog.orgbdavis@atcog.org

83102-Ark-Tex Area Agency on Aging

Ark-Tex Council of Governments

P. O. Box 5307   Zip: 75505-5307

8700 Tesoro, Suite 700; San Antonio, Texas 78217
8700 Tesoro, Suite 700; San Antonio, Texas 78217

210-362-5254 1-800-960-5201 210-225-5937

Bexar

Ms. Carol Zernial, Director
czernial@aacog.com

Ms. Gloria C. Arriaga, Executive Director
garriaga@aacog.com

Blanca Tapia Amy Guerra

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
aguerra@aacog.combtapia@aacog.com

83103-Bexar County Area Agency on Aging

Alamo Area Council of Governments

8700 Tesoro, Suite 700   Zip: 78217

3991 E. 29th; Bryan, Texas 77802
P. O. Box 4128; Bryan, Texas 77805-4128

979-595-2806 1-800-994-4000 979-595-2810

Brazos, Burleson, Grimes, Leon, Madison, Robertson, Washington

Mr. Ronnie Gipson, Director
rgipson@bvcog.org

Mr. Tom M. Wilkinson, Jr., Executive Direc
twilkinson@bvcog.org

John Jackson Kay Wilson

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
kwilson@bvcog.orgjjackson@bvcog.org

83104-Brazos Valley Area Agency on Aging

Brazos Valley Council of Governments

P. O. Box 4128   Zip: 77805-4128
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Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

6800 Burleson Rd. Bldg. 310, Suite 165; Austin, Texas 78744
PO Box 17848; Austin, Texas 78760

512-916-6062 1-888-622-9111 512-916-6042

Bastrop, Blanco, Burnet, Caldwell, Fayette, Hays, Lee, Llano, Travis, Williamson

Ms. Glenda Rogers, Director
grogers@capcog.org

Ms. Betty Voights, Executive Director
bvoights@capcog.org

Clay Collins Michael Weddell

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
mjweddell@capcog.orgccollins@capcog.org

83105-Capital Area Agency on Aging

Capital Area Council of Governments

2512 South IH35, Suite 200   Zip: 78704-5798

2180 North Main Street; Belton, Texas 76513
P.O. Box 729; Belton, Texas 76513

254-770-2330 1-800-447-7169 252-770-2227

Bell, Coryell, Hamilton, Lampasas, Milam, Mills, San Saba

Mr. H. Richard McGhee, Director
richard.mcghee@ctcog.org

Mr. Jim Reed, Executive Director
jreed@ctcog.org

Michael Irvine Richard McGhee

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
richard.mcghee@ctcog.orgmirvine@ctcog.org

83106-Central Texas Area Agency on Aging

Central Texas Council of Governments

P. O. Box 729   Zip: 76513

2910 Leopard; Corpus Christi, Texas 78649
P. O. Box 9909; Corpus Christi, Texas 78649

361-883-3935 1-800-817-5743 361-883-5749

Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Duval, Jim Wells, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, McMullen, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio

Ms. Betty Lamb, Director
betty@cbcogaaa.org

Mr. John P. Buckner, Executive Director
john@cbcog98.org

Veronica Toomey Karen Royal

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
karen@fin.cbcog98.orgveronica@cbcog98.org

83107-Coastal Bend Area Agency on Aging

Coastal Bend Council of Governments

P. O. Box 9909   Zip: 78649

2801 W. Loop 306; San Angelo, Texas 76904
P. O. Box 60050; San Angelo, Texas 76906

325-223-5704 1-877-944-9666 325-223-8233

Coke, Concho, Crockett, Irion, Kimble, Mason, McCulloch, Menard, Reagan, Schleicher, Sterling, Sutton, Tom Green

Ms. Rosie Quintela, Director
rosie@cvcog.org

Mr. Jeffrey K. Sutton, Executive Director
jsutton@cvcog.org

Nancy Pahira Terry Lockart

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
terry@cvcog.orgnancy@cvcog.org

83108-Concho Valley Area Agency on Aging

Concho Valley Council of Governments

P. O. Box 60050   Zip: 76906
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Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

1349 Empire Central, Suite 400; Dallas, Texas 75247
1349 Empire Central, Suite 400; Dallas, Texas 75247

214-871-5065 1-800-548-1873 214-871-7442

Dallas

Ms. Monita McGhee, Director
mmcghee@ccgd.org

Ms. Martha Blaine, Executive Director
mblaine@ccgd.org

Vicki White Dena Boyd

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
dboyd@ccgd.orgvwhite@ccgd.org

83109-Dallas County Area Agency on Aging

Community Council of Greater Dallas

1349 Empire Central, Ste. 400   Zip: 75247

210 Premier Drive; Jasper, Texas 75951
210 Premier Drive; Jasper, Texas 75951

409-384-7614 1-800-435-3377 409-384-6177 409-384-5390

Angelina, Houston, Jasper, Nacogdoches, Newton, Polk, Sabine, San Augustine, San Jacinto, Shelby, Trinity, Tyler

Ms. Holly Anderson, Director
handerson@detcog.org

Mr. Walter Diggles, Executive Director
wdiggles@detcog.org

Patricia DuBose Holly Anderson

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
pdubose@detcog.org

83110-Deep East Texas Area Agency on Aging

Deep East Texas Council of Governments

210 Premier Drive   Zip: 75951

3800 Stone Road; Kilgore, Texas 75662
3800 Stone Road; Kilgore, Texas 75662

903-984-8641 1-800-442-8845 903-984-4482

Anderson, Camp, Cherokee, Gregg, Harrison, Henderson, Marion, Panola, Rains, Rusk, Smith, Upshur, VanZandt, Wood

Mr. Claude I. Andrews, Director
Claude.Andrews@twc.state.tx.us

Mr. David Cleveland, Executive Director
david.cleveland@etcog.org

Judy Durland Beverly Brown

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
beverly.brown3@twc.state.tx.usjudy.durland@twc.state.tx.us

83111-East Texas Area Agency on Aging

East Texas Council of Governments

3800 Stone Road   Zip: 75662

568 Big Bend Drive; Victoria, Texas 77904
568 Big Bend Drive; Victoria, Texas 77904

361-578-1587 1-800-574-9745 361-578-8865

Calhoun, DeWitt, Goliad, Gonzales, Jackson, Lavaca, Victoria

Ms. Cindy Cornish, Director
cindyco@gcrpc.org

Mr. Joe E. Brannan, Executive Director
jbrannan@gcrpc.org

Cynthia Skarpa Cynthia Skarpa

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
cindys@gcrpc.orgcindys@gcrpc.org

83112-Golden Crescent Area Agency on Aging

Golden Crescent Regional Planning Commission

568 Big Bend Drive   Zip: 77904
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Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

8000 North Stadium Drive, 3rd. Floor; Houston, Texas 77054
8000 North Stadium Drive, 3rd. Floor; Houston, Texas 77054

713-794-9001 1-800-213-8471 713-794-9238

Harris

Ms. Sheila Savannah, Bureau Chief
sheila.savannah@cityofhouston.net

Stephen Williams, Director
stephen.williams@cityof houston.net

Sally Switek Sally Switek

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
sally.switek@cityofhouston.netsally.switek@cityofhouston.net

83113-Harris County Area Agency on Aging

City of Houston

8000 North Stadium Drive, 3rd. Floor   Zip: 77054

1514 S. New Road; Waco, Texas 76711
PO Box 20847; Waco, Texas 76712

254-292-1800 1-866-772-9600 254-756-0102

Bosque, Falls, Freestone, Hill, Limestone, McLennan

Mr. Gary Luft, Director
gary.luft@hot.cog.tx.us

Kenneth L. Simons, Executive Director
ken.simons@hot.cog.tx.us

John Minnix Donnis Cowan

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
john.minnix@hot.cog.tx.us

83114-Heart of Texas Area Agency on Aging

Heart of Texas Council of Governments

PO Box 20847   Zip: 76712

3555 Timmons Ln., Suite 120; Houston, Texas 77027
P. O. Box 22777; Houston, Texas 77227-2777

713-627-3200 1-800-437-7396 713-993-4578

Austin, Brazoria, Chambers, Colorado, Fort Bend, Galveston, Liberty, Matagorda, Montgomery, Walker, Waller, Wharton

Mr. Curtis M. Cooper, Manager
curtis.cooper@h-gac.com

Mr. Jack Steele, Executive Director
jack.steele@h-gac.com

Nancy Haussler Shaun Downie

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
nancy.haussler@h-gac.com

83115-Houston - Galveston Area Agency on Aging

Houston-Galveston Area Council

P. O. Box 22777   Zip: 77227

311 N. 15th Street; McAllen, Texas 78501-4705
311 N. 15th Street; McAllen, Texas 78501-4705

956-682-3481 1-800-365-6131 956-682-8852

Cameron, Hidalgo, Willacy

Mr. Jose L. Gonzalez, Director
jgonzalez@lrgvdc.org

Mr. Kenneth N. Jones, Executive Director
knjones@lrgvdc.org

Ann Lyles Crystal Balboa

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
cbalboa@lrgvdc.orglyles@acnet.net

83116-Lower Rio Grande Valley Area Agency on Aging

Lower Rio Grande Valley Development Council

311 N. 15th Street   Zip: 78501-4705
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Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

307 W. Nopal Street; Carrizo Springs, Texas 78834
P. O. Box 1199; Carrizo Springs, Texas 78834

830-876-3533 1-800-224-4262 830-876-9415

Dimmit, Edwards, Kinney, LaSalle, Maverick, Real, Uvalde,Val Verde, Zavala

Mr. John Ruiz, Jr., Director
john.ruiz@mrgdc.org

Mr. Leodoro Martinez, Executive Director
leodoro.martinez@mrgdc.org

Joe D. Cruz, Jr. Pete Perez

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
joe.cruz@mrgdc.org

83117-Middle Rio Grande Area Agency on Aging

Middle Rio Grande Development Council

P. O. Box 1199   Zip: 78834

616 Six Flags Drive, Suite 200; Arlington, Texas 76011
P. O. Box 5888; Arlington, Texas 76005-5888

817-695-9194 1-800-272-3921 817-695-9274

Collin, Denton, Ellis, Erath, Hood, Hunt, Johnson, Kaufman, Navarro, Palo Pinto, Parker, Rockwall, Somervell, Wise

Ms. Doni Van Ryswyk, Manager
dvanryswyk@nctcog.org

Mr. Mike Eastland, Executive Director
meastland@nctcog.org

Shannan Ramirez Amber Meadows

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
ameadows@nctcog.org

83118-North Central Texas Area Agency on Aging

North Central Texas Council of Governments

P. O. Box 5888   Zip: 76005-5888

4309 Jacksboro Hwy., Suite 2; Wichita Falls, Texas 76302-2745
P. O. Box 5144; Wichita Falls, Texas 76307-5144

940-322-5281 1-800-460-2226 940-322-6743

Archer, Baylor, Clay, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman, Jack, Montague, Wichita, Wilbarger, Young

Ms. Rhonda K. Pogue, Director
rpogue@nortexrpc.org

Mr. Dennis Wilde, Executive Director
dwilde@nortexrpc.org

Joyce Reynolds Joyce Reynolds

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
jreynolds@nortexrpc.org

83119-North Texas Area Agency on Aging

Nortex Regional Planning Commission

P. O. Box 5144   Zip: 76307-5144

415 West 8th; Amarillo, Texas 79101
P. O. Box 9257; Amarillo, Texas 79105-9257

806-331-2227 1-800-642-6008 806-373-3268

Armstrong, Briscoe, Carson, Castro, Childress, Collingsworth, Dallam, Deaf Smith, Donley, Gray, Hall, Hansford, Hartley, 
Hemphill, Hutchinson, Lipscomb, Moore, Ochiltree, Oldham, Parmer, Potter, Randall, Roberts, Sherman, Swisher, Wheeler

Ms. Melissa Carter, Director
mcarter@prpc.cog.tx.us

Mr. Gary Pitner, Executive Director
gpitner@theprpc.org

Cindy Boone Christy Henderson

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
chenderson@theprpc.orgcboone@theprpc.org

83120-Panhandle Area Agency on Aging

Panhandle Regional Planning Commission

P. O. Box 9257   Zip: 79105-9257
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Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

2910 Laforce Blvd.; Midland, Texas 79711
P.O. Box 60660; Midland, Texas 79711

432-563-1061 1-800-491-4636 432-563-1009

Andrews, Borden, Crane, Dawson, Ector, Gaines, Glasscock, Howard, Loving, Martin, Midland, Pecos, Reeves, Terrell, Upton, 
Ward, Winkler

Ms. Sue Fielder, Director
sfielder@aaapb.com

Ms. Teri Moore, Executive Director
tmoore@pbrpc.org

Helen Grady Helen Grady

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
heleng@pbrpc.org

83121-Permian Basin Area Agency on Aging

Permian Basin Regional Planning Commission

P. O. Box 60660   Zip: 79711

1100 North Stanton, Suite 610; El Paso, Texas 79902
1100 North Stanton, Suite 610; El Paso, Texas 79902

915-533-0998 1-800-333-7082 915-544-5402

Brewster, Culberson, El Paso, Hudspeth, Jeff Davis, Presidio

Mr. Adan Dominguez, Director
adand@riocog.org

Mr. Jake Brisbin, Jr., Executive Director
jakeb@riocog.org

Hector F. Diaz Lorena Estrada

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
hectord@riocog.org

83122-Rio Grande Area Agency on Aging

Rio Grande Council of Governments

1100 North Stanton, Suite 610   Zip: 79902

2210 Eastex Freeway; Beaumont, Texas 77703
2210 Eastex Freeway; Beaumont, Texas 77703

409-899-8444 1-800-395-5465 409-899-4829

Hardin, Jefferson, Orange

Ms. Colleen Halliburton, Director
challiburton@setrpc.org

Mr. Chester R. Jourdan, Jr., Executive Direc
cjourdan@setrpc.org

Jim Borel Teri Barnes

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
tbarnes@setrpc.orgjborel@setrpc.org

83123-Southeast Texas Area Agency on Aging

South East Texas Regional Planning Commission

2210 Eastex Freeway   Zip: 77703

1323 58th Street; Lubbock, Texas 79412
P. O. Box 3730 / Freedom Station; Lubbock, Texas 79452

806-687-0940 1-888-418-6564 806-765-9544

Bailey, Cochran, Crosby, Dickens, Floyd, Garza, Hale, Hockley, King, Lamb, Lubbock, Lynn, Motley, Terry, Yoakum

Mr. Pete H. Lara, Director
plara@spag.org

Mr. Tim C. Pierce, Executive Director
tpierce@spag.org

Cindy Shaver Rodrigo Moyshondt

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
rodrigo@spag.orgcshaver@spag.org

83124-South Plains Area Agency on Aging

South Plains Association of Governments

P. O. Box 3730 / Freedom Station   Zip: 79452
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Area Agencies on Aging
8/29/2007

1002 Dicky Lane; Laredo, Texas 78043
P.O. Box 2187; Laredo, Texas 78044-2187

956-722-3995 1-800-292-5426 956-722-2670

Jim Hogg, Starr, Webb, Zapata

Mr. Alberto Rivera, Jr., Aging Services 
arivera@stdc.cog.tx.us

Mr. Amando Garza, Jr., Executive Director
agarzajr@stdc.cog.tx.us

Robert Mendiola Robert Mendiola

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
mendiola@stdc.cog.tx.us

83125-South Texas Area Agency on Aging

South Texas Development Council

P.O. Box 2187   Zip: 78044-2187

210 East Ninth Street; Fort Worth, Texas 76102
210 East Ninth Street; Fort Worth, Texas 76102

817-258-8081 1-877-886-4833 817-258-8074

Tarrant

Mr. Don Smith, Director
dsmith@uwmtc.org

Ms. Ann Rice, Senior Vice President
arice@uwmtc.org

Mitch Leach Ray Wofford

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
rwofford@uwmtc.orgmleach@uwmtc.org

83126-Tarrant County Area Agency on Aging

United Way Metropolitan Tarrant County

210 East Ninth Street   Zip: 76102

1117 Gallagher, Gallagher Bldg., Suite 200; Sherman, Texas 75090
1117 Gallagher, Gallagher Bldg., Suite 200; Sherman, Texas 75090

903-813-3580 1-800-677-8264 903-813-3515

Cooke, Fannin, Grayson

Mr. Ron Michael, Director
rmichael@texoma.cog.tx.us

Mrs. Frances Pelley, Executive Director
fpelley@texoma.cog.tx.us

Terrell Culbertson Terrell Culbertson

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
tculbertson@texoma.cog.tx.us

83127-Texoma Area Agency on Aging

Texoma Council of Governments

1117 Gallagher, Gallagher Prof. Bldg, Suite 200   Z

841 N. Judge Ely Blvd.; Abilene, Texas 79601
P. O. Box 3195; Abilene, Texas 79604

325-672-8544 1-800-928-2262 325-675-5214

Brown, Callahan, Coleman, Comanche, Eastland, Fisher, Haskell, Jones, Kent, Knox, Mitchell, Nolan, Runnels, Scurry, Shackelford, 
Stephens, Stonewall, Taylor, Throckmorton

Ms. Gail Kaiser, Director
gkaiser@wctcog.org

Mr. James K. Compton, Executive Director
jcompton@wctcog.org

Christy Marlar Christy Marlar

Ph: Fax:

AAA Director:

Fiscal Director: Fiscal Contact:

Counties Served:
cmarlar@wctcog.org

83128-West Central Texas Area Agency on Aging

West Central Texas Council of Governments

P. O. Box 3195   Zip: 79604
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